Aquatlon S§ Karlovy Vary - Celkové, 30.04.2013

# Jméno
1 Schubert Petr (1994)
2 Poustka Adam (1996)
3 Svoboda Jifi (1994)
4 Pavlik Tadeds (1994)
5 Flaska David (1995)
6 Kodi Vojtéch (1997)
7 Martinek Ladislav (1995)
8 Hansmann Petr (1997)
9 Frank Jifi (1996)
10 Heinrich Filip (1993)
11 Novék Karel (1994)
12 Radova Annemarie (1996)
13 Selena Jakub (1995)
14 Prokop Jifi (1996)
15 Vaic Tomas (1995)
16 Zédmecnik Dan (1993)
17 Miillerova Barbora (1996)
18 Janecek Jifi (1996)
19 Kubinova Veronika (1997)
20 Hruska Michael (1995)
21 Dzuro Daniel (1995)
22 Holubov4 Sarka (1995)
23 Novotna Anna (1997)
24 TruhldF Vitek (1994)
25 Klima Jan (1996)
26 Volak Filip (1995)
27 Trnkova Kristyna (1996)
28 Borkova Petra (1995)
29 Kal¢ik Lukds (1994)
30 Vi¢ek Lukds (1993)
31 Kdtova Nikol (1996)
32 Zédhorska Michaela (1995)
33 Kazdova Lucie (1995)
34 Vréblikova Eva (1995)
35 Pugner Filip (1995)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:38

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
HISPORT Team

IndividudIni

Cykloteam Ostrov

LK Slovan

Cas

00:08:51,00
00:09:45,00
00:10:07,00
00:10:20,00
00:10:21,00
00:10:24,00
00:10:31,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:36,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:52,00
00:11:09,00
00:11:29,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:53,00
00:11:56,00
00:11:57,00
00:12:58,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:14,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:27,00
00:13:39,00
00:13:43,00
00:14:19,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:21,00
00:15:04,00
00:15:04,00
00:20:13,00
00:22:15,00
00:22:18,00
00:23:53,00
00:25:23,00

Plavani
00:02:18,00(1)
00:02:28,00(2)

00:03:06,00(10)
00:02:46,00(6)
00:03:12,00(11)
00:03:28,00(13)
00:03:46,00(19)
00:03:33,00(17)
00:03:15,00(12)
00:02:44,00(5)
00:03:59,00(20)
00:02:28,00(3)
00:04:18,00(23)
00:03:04,00(9)
00:03:31,00(15)
00:04:31,00(24)
00:03:30,00(14)
00:02:52,00(7)
00:05:03,00(29)
00:04:05,00(21)
00:04:13,00(22)
00:03:45,00(18)
00:02:57,00(8)
00:05:26,00(31)
00:04:34,00(26)
00:03:32,00(16)
00:04:47,00(28)
00:02:38,00(4)
00:04:40,00(27)
00:04:33,00(25)
00:07:07,00(35)
00:06:11,00(33)
00:06:10,00(32)
00:06:48,00(34)
00:05:24,00(30)

Béh
00:06:33,00(1)
00:07:17,00(9)
00:07:01,00(5)

00:07:34,00(12)
00:07:09,00(7)

00:06:56,00(4)

00:06:45,00(2)

00:07:02,00(6)

00:07:21,00(10)
00:08:06,00(14)
00:06:53,00(3)

00:08:41,00(19)
00:07:11,00(8)
00:08:26,00(17
00:08:13,00(15
00:07:22,00(11
00:08:26,00(18
00:09:05,00(22
00:07:55,00(13
00:09:01,00(20
00:09:01,00(21
00:09:36,00(25
00:10:30,00(27
00:08:13,00(16,
00:09:09,00(23
00:10:47,00(29
00:09:33,00(24
00:11:43,00(30
00:10:24,00(26
00:10:31,00(28
00:13:06,00(31
00:16:04,00(32
00:16:08,00(33
00:17:05,00(34

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
00:19:59,00(35)



