

## Aquatlon SŠ Karlovy Vary - Celkově, 30.04.2013

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Schubert Petr (1994)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:08:51,00	00:02:18,00(1)	00:06:33,00(1)
2	Poustka Adam (1996)	CZE		00:09:45,00	00:02:28,00(2)	00:07:17,00(9)
3	Svoboda Jiří (1994)	CZE		00:10:07,00	00:03:06,00(10)	00:07:01,00(5)
4	Pavlík Tadeáš (1994)	CZE	Individuální	00:10:20,00	00:02:46,00(6)	00:07:34,00(12)
5	Fláška David (1995)	CZE		00:10:21,00	00:03:12,00(11)	00:07:09,00(7)
6	Kočí Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Cykloteam Ostrov	00:10:24,00	00:03:28,00(13)	00:06:56,00(4)
7	Martínek Ladislav (1995)	CZE		00:10:31,00	00:03:46,00(19)	00:06:45,00(2)
8	Hansmann Petr (1997)	CZE		00:10:35,00	00:03:33,00(17)	00:07:02,00(6)
9	Frank Jiří (1996)	CZE		00:10:36,00	00:03:15,00(12)	00:07:21,00(10)
10	Heinrich Filip (1993)	CZE		00:10:50,00	00:02:44,00(5)	00:08:06,00(14)
11	Novák Karel (1994)	CZE	LK Slovan	00:10:52,00	00:03:59,00(20)	00:06:53,00(3)
12	Radová Annemarie (1996)	CZE		00:11:09,00	00:02:28,00(3)	00:08:41,00(19)
13	Šelena Jakub (1995)	CZE		00:11:29,00	00:04:18,00(23)	00:07:11,00(8)
14	Prokop Jiří (1996)	CZE		00:11:30,00	00:03:04,00(9)	00:08:26,00(17)
15	Vaic Tomáš (1995)	CZE		00:11:44,00	00:03:31,00(15)	00:08:13,00(15)
16	Zámečník Dan (1993)	CZE		00:11:53,00	00:04:31,00(24)	00:07:22,00(11)
17	Müllerová Barbora (1996)	CZE		00:11:56,00	00:03:30,00(14)	00:08:26,00(18)
18	Janeček Jiří (1996)	CZE		00:11:57,00	00:02:52,00(7)	00:09:05,00(22)
19	Kubínová Veronika (1997)	CZE		00:12:58,00	00:05:03,00(29)	00:07:55,00(13)
20	Hruška Michael (1995)	CZE		00:13:06,00	00:04:05,00(21)	00:09:01,00(20)
21	Dzuro Daniel (1995)	CZE		00:13:14,00	00:04:13,00(22)	00:09:01,00(21)
22	Holubová Šárka (1995)	CZE		00:13:21,00	00:03:45,00(18)	00:09:36,00(25)
23	Novotná Anna (1997)	CZE		00:13:27,00	00:02:57,00(8)	00:10:30,00(27)
24	Truhlář Vítek (1994)	CZE		00:13:39,00	00:05:26,00(31)	00:08:13,00(16)
25	Klíma Jan (1996)	CZE		00:13:43,00	00:04:34,00(26)	00:09:09,00(23)
26	Volák Filip (1995)	CZE		00:14:19,00	00:03:32,00(16)	00:10:47,00(29)
27	Trnková Kristýna (1996)	CZE		00:14:20,00	00:04:47,00(28)	00:09:33,00(24)
28	Bořková Petra (1995)	CZE		00:14:21,00	00:02:38,00(4)	00:11:43,00(30)
29	Kalčík Lukáš (1994)	CZE		00:15:04,00	00:04:40,00(27)	00:10:24,00(26)
30	Vlček Lukáš (1993)	CZE		00:15:04,00	00:04:33,00(25)	00:10:31,00(28)
31	Kůtová Nikol (1996)	CZE		00:20:13,00	00:07:07,00(35)	00:13:06,00(31)
32	Záhorská Michaela (1995)	CZE		00:22:15,00	00:06:11,00(33)	00:16:04,00(32)
33	Kazdová Lucie (1995)	CZE		00:22:18,00	00:06:10,00(32)	00:16:08,00(33)
34	Vráblíková Eva (1995)	CZE		00:23:53,00	00:06:48,00(34)	00:17:05,00(34)
35	Pugner Filip (1995)	CZE		00:25:23,00	00:05:24,00(30)	00:19:59,00(35)